Profit and Loss

For The Years: 2023, 2024, 2025

REVENUE
LESS: COST OF
GROSS PROFIT

EXPENSES
SPBF

FWTF

FNO

VEM

AE

ADV

IN

TOTAL EXPENS
NET INCOME

2023

257,940
40,700
217,240

7,004
6,397
12,282
3,847
5,544
4,551
4,621
44,245
172,995

2024

331,374
46,330
285,044

8,133
25
13,127
11,278
8,541
4,623
3,344
49,072
235,972

2025 TOTAL
458,697 1,048,012
75,902 162,932
382,795 885,080
8,023 23,159
1,005 7,426
12,551 37,960
12,334 27,459
8,891 22,976
4,606 13,780
3,812 11,778
51,221 144,538
331,574 740,542



