

Profit and Loss				
For The Years: 2023, 2024, 2025				
	2023	2024	2025	TOTAL
REVENUE	257,940	331,374	458,697	1,048,012
LESS: COST OF	40,700	46,330	75,902	162,932
GROSS PROFIT	217,240	285,044	382,795	885,080
EXPENSES				
SPBF	7,004	8,133	8,023	23,159
FWTF	6,397	25	1,005	7,426
FNO	12,282	13,127	12,551	37,960
VEM	3,847	11,278	12,334	27,459
AE	5,544	8,541	8,891	22,976
ADV	4,551	4,623	4,606	13,780
IN	4,621	3,344	3,812	11,778
TOTAL EXPENS	44,245	49,072	51,221	144,538
NET INCOME	172,995	235,972	331,574	740,542